QUADRO DE CUBAQAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 02
estach | oistancia | “Let® | S0 | VOLOME | VOLONE | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACUMOLAO | DF WASSA
22+10.00 10.00 0.65 0.78 3.24 11.63 151.62 915.73 764.11
23+0.00 10.00 0.44 1.37 5.44 10.76 157.06 926.49 769.43
23+10.00 10.00 0.02 2.28 2.32 18.21 159.38 944.70 785.32
24+0.00 10.00 0.04 2.00 0.29 21.36 159.67 966.07 806.39
24+10.00 10.00 0.00 215 0.19 20.76 159.86 986.83 826.97
25+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.95 0.00 20.52 159.86 1007.35 847.49
25+10.00 10.00 0.59 122 297 15.85 162.83 1023.20 860.36
26+0.00 10.00 1.23 1.08 9.05 11.53 171.89 1034.73 862.84
26+10.00 10.00 0.24 1.49 7.36 12.88 179.24 1047.61 868.36
27+0.00 10.00 0.91 1.92 5.74 17.07 184.99 1064.68 879.69
27+10.00 10.00 144 1.82 11.73 18.69 196.72 1083.37 886.65
28+0.00 10.00 0.82 177 11.30 17.95 208.02 1101.32 893.30
28+10.00 10.00 0.23 1.91 5.32 18.40 213.34 1119.72 906.39
29+0.00 10.00 0.23 197 2.30 19.39 215.64 1139.11 92347
29+10.00 10.00 0.38 1.87 3.03 19.17 218.67 1158.28 939.61
30+0.00 10.00 0.02 2.24 1.99 20.54 220.66 1178.82 958.16
30+10.00 10.00 0.01 3.59 0.13 29.15 220.79 1207.97 987.18
31+0.00 10.00 0.00 428 0.03 39.33 220.82 1247.30 1026.48
31+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 34.73 220.82 1282.03 1061.21
32+0.00 10.00 0.02 241 0.12 25.39 220.94 1307.42 1086.48
32+10.00 10.00 0.01 2.24 0.15 23.22 221.09 1330.64 1109.56
33+0.00 10.00 0.52 1.48 2.65 18.57 22373 1349.21 112548
33+10.00 10.00 147 1.69 9.98 15.83 233.71 1365.04 1131.33
34+0.00 10.00 1.14 1.66 13.05 16.74 246.76 1381.78 1135.01
34+10.00 10.00 0.46 149 8.00 15.74 254.76 1397.52 1142.76
35+0.00 10.00 0.13 2.23 2.98 18.59 257.74 1416.11 1158.37
35+10.00 10.00 0.00 249 0.67 23.62 258.41 1439.73 1181.32
36+0.00 10.00 0.02 2.10 0.09 22.96 258.51 1462.69 1204.18
36+10.00 10.00 0.25 1.94 1.36 2017 259.86 1482.86 1223.00
37+0.00 10.00 0.37 1.30 3.12 16.18 262.99 1499.04 1236.05
37+10.00 10.00 0.65 1.26 511 12.79 268.09 1511.83 124373
38+0.00 10.00 0.62 1.46 6.37 13.60 274.46 1525.43 1250.97
38+10.00 10.00 0.08 3.31 3.51 23.88 27797 1549.31 1271.34
39+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.03 0.38 36.76 278.35 1586.07 1307.72
39+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.57 0.00 37.98 278.35 1624.05 1345.70
40+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.55 0.00 35.64 278.35 1659.69 1381.34
40+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.74 0.00 31.43 278.35 1691.12 1412.78
41+0.00 10.00 0.10 149 0.49 2113 278.83 1712.25 1433.42
41+10.00 10.00 0.03 1.90 0.62 16.97 279.45 1729.22 1449.77
42+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.33 0.13 21.16 279.58 1750.38 1470.80
42+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.01 0.00 26.72 279.59 1777.10 1497.51
43+0.00 10.00 0.00 344 0.00 32.24 279.59 1809.35 1529.76
43+10.00 10.00 0.00 477 0.00 41.03 279.59 1850.38 1570.79
44+0.00 10.00 0.00 4,03 0.00 44.02 279.59 1894.40 1614.81
44+10.00 10.00 0.09 2.87 0.42 34.94 280.01 1929.34 1649.33
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